
I*ublic Document No. 43

Massachusetts

Elections

Statistics

2002



2002 Special State Primaries and Elections 503

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary September 25, 2001
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504 Special State Primaries and Elections 2002

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARIES AND ELECTIONS
STATE REPRESENTATIVE (TO FILL VACANCY)
Special State Primary March 12, 2002

First

Hampshire

District

Hatfield
NORTHAMPTON

,

Southampton
Westhampton
TOTALS
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District
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Southampton
Westhampton
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Democratic Primary

266
22 2,725
2 199

100
24 3,290

Republican
Primary Green Primary

So.

IS

73
5
1

79

74
5
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Special State Election April 9, 2002
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Secretary of the Commonwealth
Elections Division
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